Intermediate Peter Davis Cup

Place

O oo ~NOOTLPA, WDN PP

Name

Callum Gilmartin
Ben Fry

Ruth Connolly
Patrick Treanor
Oisin Kearney
Holly Kinsella
Seamus Treanor
Bill Guinan
Olivia Guinan
Eoin Treanor
Luca Bennett
Aoife Treanor

27th July 2022

Finish Time

09:49
09:33
09:59
10:04
10:10
10:25
10:43
10:01
09:34
10:21
09:29
11:49

Handicap

03:25
02:55
03:10
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:40
01:30
01:00
01:20
00:00
01:30

Actual Time

06:24
06:38
06:49
07:34
07:40
07:55
08:03
08:31
08:34
09:01
09:29
10:19

Time DifferenCe

00:14
00:25
01:10
01:16
01:31
01:39
02:07
02:10
02:37
03:05
03:55



